
 

 
 

Date Day Time Description   
 

Jan 1  Wed 9:15 a New Year Day, Ganesh Havan,  

11 a Venkateswara Abhishekam 
11 a  Satsang, Bhajan, Aarati (Main temple hall) 

Jan 4  Sat  10 a Sri Aiyappa Puja (1) 

Jan 5  Sun  1 p Sri Jagannath Puja (2) 

6 p Sukla Shashti (Murugabhishekam) 

Jan 11  Sat 9 a Vaikunta Ekadashi   

  10 a Sri Aiyappa Makara Vilakku Puja Celebration 
  11 a Venkateswara Abhishekam     

   5:30 p Festival of Lohri 

Jan 12  Sun 11:30 a Makara Sankranti & Pongal Celebration 
Jan 14 Tue 9:30 a Makara Sankranti, Suryanarayan Puja  

Uttarayana Punyakala   

  6p Sri Aiyappa Makara Vilakku Puja 
Jan 15  Wed 7.15 p Pournima,Satyanarayanpuja 

Jan 16  Thu 6 p Tai Poosam (Murugabhishekam)  

6:30 p  Sri Srinathji Puja (3) 
Jan 19  Sun 6 p Sankatahara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhishekam 

Jan 28 Tue 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 

Jan 30 Thu  Amavasya 
 

Feb 3 Mon 10 a Vasantha Panchami Saraswathi Puja 
Feb 4 Tue 6 p Sukla Shashti (Murugabhishekam) 

Feb 13 Thu 7.15 p Pournima,Satyanarayanpuja 

Feb 18 Tue 6 p Sankatahara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhishekam 
Feb 26 Wed 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 

Feb 27 Thu 6 p Mahashivaratri Rudrabhishekam 

10 p Mini Aarati Bhajan, Prasad 
12.05 Maha Arati 

Feb 28 Fri  Amavasya 
 

Mar 6 Thu 6 p Shukla Shashthi (Murugabhishekam) 

Mar 15  Sat 6 p Holi Dahan,  

7.15 p  Pournima, Satyanarayanpuja  

Mar 16  Sun  5:p  Panguni Uttaram Kartikeya & Aiyyappa Abhishekam 

Mar 19 Wed 6 p  Sankatahara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhishekam  
Mar 28 Fri 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 

Mar 30 Sun  Amavasya 

Mar 31 Mon   Yugadi, Jaya Nama Samvatsara 
 

Apr 4 Fri 9 a Begin Sampurna Ramayanpath, 
Apr 5  Sat 9 a Sampurna Ramayanpath, End 7 p 

  7.15 p Shukla Shashthi (Murugabhishekam) 

Apr 6 Sun 9:30 a  Lalita Havan  
11:30a  Gudi Paadva,,Yugadi Celebrations 

Apr 8  Tue 9 a Sri Ram Navami Puja 

Apr 12 Sat 6:30 p  Baisakhi Celebration (Patel Hall) 
Apr 13  Sun 9 a Tamil New Year Jaya Nama samvatsara /Vishu 

9:30 a Ram Navami celebration  
10.30 a Sita Kalyanam 

Apr 14  Mon 7.15 p Pournima, Satyanarayanpuja  

Apr 15 Tue  (FYI only Lunar Eclipse Tue 2 a to 5.30 a) 
6 p Hanuman Jayanti puja  

Apr 18 Fri 6 p  Sankatahara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhishekam 

Apr 19 Sat 9 p Devi Jagaran (ends 5a, Apr 20th Sun)   
Apr 26  Sat 3:30 p  Sri Vallabhacharya Pragatya Jayanti Srinathji Puja 

Apr 27 Sun 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 

Apr 28  Mon  Amavasya  
 

May 1 Thu    Akshaya Tritia (Akkha Teej)  
May 4  Sun  9 a Sri Mahavir Jayanti celebration [7] 

6 p Sukla Shashti (Murugabhishekam) 

May 11 Sun 11:45 a Mothers Day Celebration, Special Puja 
May 13  Tue 7.15 p Pournima, Satyanarayanpuja  

May 17 Sat 6 p Sankatahara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhishekam   

May 18 Sun 9 a  Health Fair 2014 
May 25 Sun 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 

May 28  Wed  Amavasya  

May 31 Sat  Jagannath Snan Puja Utsav 
 

Jun 1 Sun 9:30 a Sri Jagannath Rathyatra 
Jun 3 Tue  6 p Sukla Shashti Murugabhishekam 

Jun 8 Sun 9:30 a Sri Jagannath Rathyatra (return trip) 

June 11  Wed  6 p Vaikaasi Vishaakham: Murugabhishekam 
Jun 12 Thu 7.15 p Pournima, Satyanarayanpuja 

Jun 15 Sun 11:45 a Fathers Day Celebration Special Puja  

6 p Sankatahara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhishekam 
Jun 24 Tue 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 

Jun 26 Thu  Amavasya   

 
 

 

 
 
 

Date Day Time Description 
 

Jul 2 Wed 6 p Sukla Shashti Murugabhishekam 

Jul 8 Tue 9 a Gowri Vrat, (ends July 12th Sat)  
Jul 10 Thu 9 a Jayaparvati Vrat, (ends July 14th Mon) 

Jul 11 Fri 7.15 p Guru Pournima, Satyanarayana Puja  

Jul 13  Sun 11:45a Hindola Puja ends Thu 8/12 (4) 
Jul 14  Mon 6 p  Sankathara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhihsekam 

Jul 16 Wed    Dakshinayana Punyakala 

Jul 23 Wed 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 
Jul 26 Sat  Amavasya 

Jul 28 Mon 6 p Shravan Somavar: Rudrabhishekam (5)  

Jul 31  Thu   Garudapanchami 
 

Aug 1  Fri 6 p Sukla Shashti (Murugabhishekam) 
Aug 8  Fri 7:15 p Varalakshmi Vratam  

Aug 9  Sat  7:15 p Pournima, Satyanarayanpuja, Raksha Bandhan. 

Aug 10 Sun 7 a Yajur Rik Upakarma, Gayathri japam                                                                                                                                       
Aug 13 Wed  6 p Sankatahara Chaturthi,Ganeshabhishekam 

Aug 16 Sat 9 p  Krishna Janmashtami Puja, Bhajan,Arti  

Aug 22  Fri 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam  
Aug 24  Sun  Amavasya  

Aug 28  Thu 7 a Sama Upakarma 

Aug 29  Fri 6 p Ganesh Chaturthi Puja  

  7:30 p Ganesh Chaturthi Puja by children  

Aug 30  Sat   Dashalakshani Paryushana-parva,   [7] 

Aug 31  Sun 6 p Sukla Shashti Murugabhishekam 
  

Sep 2 Tue  7 p Radha Jayanti Puja  
Sep 8 Mon 7.15 p Pournima, Satyanarayanpuja  

Samvatsari Mahapurva Pratikraman  [7]  

Sep 9 Tue  Mahalaya Shradhha Paksha begins (ends 9/ 23) 
Sep 11 Thu 6 p Sankatahara Chaturthi,Ganeshabhishekam  

Sep 14 Sun 10:30a Temple Anniversary, Special Puja 

Sep 21 Sun  6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 
Sep 23 Tue  Mahalaya  Amavasya Shradhha Paksha ends  

Sep 24 Wed 9 a Ghatasthapana First Day of Navaratri  

Sep 27 Sat 4 p Chandi Paath 
Sep 28 Sun 8 a Chandi Havan  

Sep 29 Mon 6 p Sukla Shashti (Murugabhishekam)   
 

Oct 1 Wed  7 p Durgashtami 

Oct 2 Thu 7 p Maha Navami, Saraswati Puja  
Oct 3 Fri 7 p Vijaya Dasami Puja by children   

Oct 7 Tue 7:15 p Sharad Pournima Satyanarayan Puja  

Oct 8 Wed  (FYI only 10/8 Lunar Eclipse 4 a to 9.30a) 
Oct 11 Sat 5 p Karwa Chowth (Patel Hall) 

6: p Sankatahara Chaturthi,Ganeshabhishekam 

Oct 20 Mon  6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam Diwali (Dhanteras)  
Oct 22  Wed  Diwali  (Narak Caturdasi) 

Oct 23 Thu          Diwali (Lakshmi pujan) Amavasya  

(10/23 Solar Eclipse Temple closes @ 5.30 PM) 

Oct 24 Fri 9 a Kesar Snan for Srinathji  Vikram 2071 

6 p Skanda Shashthi Vratam Arambha Puja 
Oct 25 Sat 3 p Temple Diwali Celebration (Bhai Dooj) 

Oct 26 Sun 7:45 a Kesar Snan Celebration for Srinathji    

10 a Sri Mahavir Nirvan Divas Utsav [7] 
Oct 29 Wed  6 p Skandha Shashti (Murugabhishekam)  
   

Nov 2 Sun 7 p Tulasi vivah  

Nov 6 Thu 7.15 p Pournima, Satyanarayanpuja  

Nov 9 Sun 6 p  Sankatahara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhishekam  
Nov 16 Sun 5 p  Sri Aiyappa Mandalapuja [6]  

Nov 19 Wed 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 

Nov 21 Fri  Amavasya 
Nov 27 Thu 6 p Sukla Shashthi, Murugabhishekam 
 

Dec 5 Fri 7.15 p Pournima, Satyanarayanpuja  

Dec 9  Tue 6 p  Sankatahara Chaturthi, Ganeshabhishekam 
   

Dec 15  Mon 9 a Thirupavai Festival (ends 1-13-2015)  

Dec 19 Fri 6 p Pradosham, Rudrabhishekam 
Dec 21 Sun  Amavasya  

Dec 26 Fri 6 p Sukla Shashthi, Murugabhishekam 

Dec 31  Wed 9 a Vaikunta Ekadashi   
9:30p  End of 2014 Bhajan, Aarati 12.05am  
 

 

[1] Sri Aiyappa Puja: 1st Sat Every month, 10 a 

[2] Sri Jagannath Puja: 1st Sun Every month, 1 p 
[3] Sri Srinathji Puja: 3rd Thu Every month, 7:15 p 

[4] Hindola Puja, July 13th to Aug 11th (at 12:15 p Sun)   

[5] Shravan Somvar Rudrabhishekam, Mon Jul 28 to Aug 25.  
[6] Sri Aiyappa Mandala Puja Every Sat 10a, Nov 16–Dec 21  

[7] Contact Temple (440-888-9433) for special needs & reconfirmation of events. 
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